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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35182

Division: 17UB 3rd WEST H/A

Date: sunday, February 23, 2025

Home: 08 (17U) CVYSA Blast White

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: prsc 4

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 08 (17U) CSA North Broncos Blue
0123 456 7 809

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

08 (17U) CVYSA Blast White

01
14
15
18
20
21
25
26
31
33
35
04
44
45
49
05
78
80

C

Name

Cameron Stocking
Angel Tenjhay Sanchez
Tony Martinez-Cantera
Nathan Pardo

Cole Bloch

Jackson Lee

Jacob Parello

Jose Gaviria Canaveral
Carson Hooks

Rafael Odreman Barahona
Hayden Bell

Isaac Acevedo-Roque
Peyton Benson

Andres Archbold
Connor Rosenbalm
Kaven lkard

Jean Garcia

Kayden Adams

C1
Cc2

Cc4
C5
Cc6
c7

omments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

08 (17U) CSA North Broncos Blue

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

10 Jorge Santoyo-Ramirez
11 Jesus Prudente Patricio
14 Andres Aragon Bonilla
15 Joseluis Serrano-Cristino
16 Yael Correa-Soler

19 Carlos Gozo Sanchez
02 Neri Martinez

20 Humberto Benitez

21 Aiden Maglio

22 Nicholas Moore

23 Maximus Arredondo
03 Alexis Contreras Lara
31 Amir Solano Cortez
04 Ruben Perez-Delgado
05 Aaron Rocha Paulino
06 Alexander Saucedo Ortiz
07 Kevin Oliva Ruiz

08 Christopher Hernandez
Guido

09 Angelo Huayanca Martinez

90 Emmanuel Gomez

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




